Koning & Associates

Insurance Adjusters e Investigators
www.Koning.us

San Jose/Home Office
Ph: 408-265-3800
E-Mail: sjkoning@koning.us

San Francisco
Ph: 650-952-0822
E-Mail: sfkoning@koning.us

Oakland
Ph: 925-943-5252
E-Mail: wekoning@koning.us

Los Angeles
Ph: 310-337-7180
E-Mail: lakoning@koning.us

Bakersfield
Ph: 661-587-0773
E-Mail: bkkoning@koning.us

Orange County
Ph: 714-456-9923
E-Mail: ockoning@koning.us

Las Vegas, Nevada
Ph: 702-220-7631
E-Mail: Ivkoning@koning.us

Phoenix, Arizona
Ph: 602-253-4605
E-Mail: pxkoning@koning.us

California

Sacramento
Ph: 916-266-4330
E-Mail: sakoning@koning.us

Modesto
Ph: 209-575-5802
E-Mail: mokoning@koning.us

Fresno
Ph: 559-261-9140
E-Mail: frkoning@koning.us

San Diego
Ph: 619-584-7822
E-Mail: sdkoning@koning.us

San Bernardino
Ph: 909-383-5012
E-Mail: sbdkoning@koning.us

Ventura
Ph: 805-642-7812
E-Mail: vtkoning@koning.us

Nevada

Arizona

Tucson, Arizona
Ph: 800-588-3010
E-Mail: tukoning@koning.us

Email Claims to:

claim@ koning.us

Central Reporting Fax: 877-563-9105
Central Reporting Phone: 800-873-5677




Koning & Associates

Insurance Adjusters e Investigators
www.Koning.us

15 Offices in California, Nevada and Arizona
Serving the Insurance Industry since 1985

California

@ Sacramento

Nevada

@ Oakland
San
Francisco

@ Modesto
@® San Jose

@ Las Vegas, NV

@ Fresno

@ Bakersfield

@ San Bernardino

Arizona

@ Los Angeles

@ Phoenix

@ Tucson

Insurance Adjusters and Investigators specializing in:
General Liability ¢ Commercial Property
Homeowners e Construction Litigation
Auto Liability e Settlement Conferences
Surplus Lines e Skip-Trace Searches

Visit us at www.Koning.us




